
 Wonder Chafer 

Ideal for main dishes and starches

 » ELECTRIC, GEL FUEL 

 » Steam collection rim around the cover for condensation recovery

 » Microcast or polyethylene feet to prevent scratching of counter tops

 » The cover, food pans and water pans are removable for ease of 

operation and maintenance

 » Both stainless steel and porcelain food pans are available

 » Oblong and Round Wonder Chafers open to 170°

WONDER CHAFER 

ROUND

L 55  W 52  H 47 cm

 500 W   |    gel fuel

WONDER CHAFER 

OBLONG

L 70  W 48,5  H 42 cm

 700 W   |    gel fuel

OUZI CHAFER

L 92  W 92  H 63 cm

 700 W   |    gel fuel

SOUP STATION 

OBLONG

L 70  L 48,5  H 42 cm

 700 W   |    gel fuel

SOUP STATION 

ROUND

L 55  W 52  H 45 cm

 500 W   |    gel fuel

ST. ST. FOOD PANSPORCELAIN FOOD PANS

1/1 GN

1/2 GN

1/3 GN

2/3 GN

1/1 

1/1 w/partition

Ø 38 cm

1/1

Ø 38 cm

1/1 GN

1/2 GN

1/3 GN

2/3 GN

Ø 70 cm

for Ouzi 

Chafer

 Black titanium

 Venetian gold titanium

 Gold titanium

 Platinum champagne titanium

LUXURY FINISHES
(Legs and handles only)

 Mirror finish 18/10 st. st. 

 Satin finish 18/10 st. st.

 Silverplated

STANDARD FINISHESSOUP TUREEN

Ø 24   

H 23,5 cm

Ø 30   

H 27 cm

1918

BUFFETWARE

WARM-HOLDING



CLASSIC  

CHAFING DISH 

ROUND

L 61,5  W 49  H 45,5 cm

 500 W   |    gel fuel

 » GEL FUEL, ELECTRIC

 » Usable with a wide range of food pans of different sizes in 18/10 

stainless steel and porcelain

 » The self-bearing structure of the water pan has enabled the 

realization of a chafer with a reduced number of components

 » Steam collection rim around the outer edges prevents condensation 

on food when the cover is closed

 » Cover opens up to 170°

 » The cover can be easily removed to facilitate clean-up

 Classic chafers 

Ideal for main dishes and starches

CLASSIC  

CHAFING DISH 

OBLONG

L 73,5  W 45  H 42,5 cm

 700 W   |    gel fuel

CLASSIC  

SOUP STATION 

OBLONG

L 73,5  W 37  H 42 cm

 700 W   |    gel fuel

CLASSIC  

SOUP STATION 

SINGLE

L 61  W 49  H 45 cm

 500 W   |    gel fuel

ST. ST. FOOD PANS SOUP TUREENPORCELAIN FOOD PANS

1/1 GN

2/3 GN

1/2 GN

1/3 GN

1/1

Ø 38 cm

1/1

Ø 38 cm

1/2 Ø 24   

H 23,5 cm

Ø 30   

H 27 cm

1/1 GN

2/3 GN

1/2 GN

1/3 GN

1/4 GN

1/1  

w/partition

Ø 38 cm

STANDARD FINISH
Stainless steel 18/10

 Mirror finish 18/10 st. st. 

LUXURY FINISHES

 Silverplated

 Mirror finish 18/10 st. st.

 Brass*

 Silverplated

 Brass*

* Only legs and handles in brass

2120

BUFFETWARE

WARM-HOLDING


